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University of Calcutta

College Wise Enroliment Status Report
B.A. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

College: SERAMPORE GIRLS COLLEGE (614) Gender:  Female
1 614-1211-0289-19 192614-11-0234 SHASWATI MUKHERJEE PHIA Pending
2 614-1211-0291-19 192614-11-0272 AFIYA PARVEEN PLSA Pending
3 614-1211-0150-20 202614-11-0113 SANCHARI ADHIKARI PLSA Pending
4 614-1212-0206-20 202614-11-0231 SHARMILI ROY ENGA Pending
5 614-1214-0051-20 202614-11-0258 PIYALI DEY PHIA Pending
6 614-1215-0109-20 202614-11-0282 YASMEEN KHATOON EDCA Pending
7 614-1215-0198-20 202614-11-0283 TAMKENAT AKHTAR ENGA Pending
8 614-1215-0689-20 202614-11-0303 IFTESAM BANU PLSA Pending
9 614-1211-0145-21 212614-11-0087 SAYANTIKA BISWAS SANA Pending

10 614-1212-0088-21 212614-11-0199 SWATI DAS PHIA Pending
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College :

SERAMPORE GIRLS COLLEGE (614)

614-1211-0428-20
614-1211-0454-20
614-1211-0506-20
614-1211-0518-20
614-1211-0567-20
614-1211-0592-20
614-1211-0383-21
614-1211-0560-21
614-1211-0564-21
614-1211-0616-21

614-1212-0583-21

University of Calcutta
College Wise Enroliment Status Report

B.A. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

202614-12-0066
202614-12-0084
202614-12-0117
202614-12-0126
202614-12-0164
202614-12-0184
212614-12-0022
212614-12-0114
212614-12-0117
212614-12-0151

212614-12-0271

KEYA PANDIT
SAYANTIKA ROY
SNIGDHA KOLEY
RIYA SHAW

RUBI ROY
SOUMITA PAL
PRITI MALA
KRISHNA KUNDU
SUPARNA DAS
SHREYA BHATTACHARYYA
SRIZA PRAMANICK

ECOG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
EDCG
EDCG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
PLSG
ENGG

EDCG

SOCG
MUCG
PEDG
SOCG
SOCG

Gender :

Female

BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
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Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending

Pending



